

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6800/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 06/06/2005 in  
AN No. 421/2005 of The HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

AP No. 63/2005 &

RAMCHANDRA PARSHURAM NIKAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SARASWAT COOP. BANK LTD. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 03/08/2007

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gulnar,Adv.  
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

It is stated that counter affidavit has been  
filed.

There is no request for filing rejoinder  
affidavit.

List the matter before the Hon'ble Court.

(S.G. SHAH)  
Registrar